

In the Court Ld. ACJM, Kurseong.

Present : Md. Ruknuddin,
ACJM, Kurseong. (J.O. Code – WB00978)

Ref. Case No.: GR 04 of 2023 (CIS 265 of 2024)
CNR NoWBDJ050002982023
State Vs. Bijesh Chakraborty

Order No:28

Dated: 09.07.2025

Case record is put up today as it was not put up on 09.07.2025 due to resolution of W.B Courts Employee Association and Local Courts Employee Association as well as Local Bar Association. So case is adjourned today .
To 21.08.2025 for ER of W/A and appearance.

Dict. & corrted.
by me :

ACJM, Kurseong.

(Md. Ruknuddin)
ACJM, Kurseong